
SR.
NO

DATE DAY EVENTS
NO. OF 

DAYS
1 09.06.2025 Monday School Re-opening Day
2 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram 0
3 31.07.2025 Thursday Feast of St. Ignatius of Loyola 1
4 09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 1
5 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day / Parsi New Year 1
6 16.08.2025 Saturday Janmasthami 1
7 27.08.2025 Wednesday Samvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi 1
8 05.09.2025 Friday Id-E-Milad 1
9 02.10.2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 1

10 20.10.2025 Monday Diwali 0
11 22.10.2025 Wednesday New Year 0
12 23.10.2025 Thursday Bhai Duj 0
13 31.10.2025 Friday Sardar Patel Jayanti 0
14 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
15 03.12.2025 Wednesday Feast of St. Francis Xavier 0
16 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas 1
17 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year 1
18 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti / Uttarayan 1
19 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 1
20 16.02.2026 Monday Maha Shivratri 1
21 04.03.2026 Wednesday Dhuleti 1
22 19.03.2026 Thursday Ramzan Id / Gudi Padva 0
23 20.03.2026 Friday Chettichand 1
24 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navmi 1
25 31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 1
26 03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday 1
27 05.04.2026 Sunday Easter Sunday 0
28 14.04.2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 1
29 19.04.2026 Sunday Parshuram Jayanti 0

Diwali Vacation 20
School Reopens after Diwali vacation
Christmas Vacation 6
School Reopens after Christmas vacation
Summer Vacation 35

80

Adjustable Holidays
Local Holidays 3
No. of Public Holidays 15
No. of Diwali Vacation 21
No. of Christmas Vacation 6
No. of Summer Vacation 35
Total No of Holidays 80
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16.10.2025 to 05.11.2025
06.11.2025

26.12.2025 to 31.12.2025
02.01.2026

04.05.2026 to 07.06.2026
Total

SUMMARY


